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Race Date
October 10, 2020

IESA Sectional - Brimfield

Score BlbNo Name
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831
144
164
140
838
837
168
B35

160

840
939
182
143
167
851
179
141
200
146
178
147
166
950
166
958
923
953
854
180
138
957
108
187
184
182
181
958
198

Sarai Saintllus
Anla Neilson
Olivia Stage

Mya Hil

Meghan Zopel
Maya Zopal
Natalie Babcock
Maddie Stickelmaier
Andraa Glenn
Corrina Fassino
Shannon Zopel
Maurina Fahrenkrug
Brittany McGowan
Kiera Willlams
Abigall Chaddock
[zZle Bradle
Kennedy Hoerr
Avery Potler
Channing Quiram
Abby Bazyn
Strahm Mya Strahm
Addyson Tumer
Addison Bellamy
Raigan Taylor
Sofia Russo

Millia Jennetten
Mackenzie James
Kuper Srith

Layla Campbell
Roealle Higgs
Lucy McShane
Audray Edwands
All Matteler

Calla Gibala

Katie May
Cydney Collins
Sarah Logan
Nadia Lafond

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls
Class = A All Runners

Team

&t Jude
Brimfisld
Efmwood
Brimfiekd
St Juda
St Jude
Elrmwood
St Jude
Elmwood
St Jude
St Juda
Mossville
Btimfleld
Elimwood
St Vincent
Mossville
Brimfisld
8t. Thomas
Brimfield
Mogsville
Brimfletd
Elmwoad
St. Vincent
Elmwood
St Vincant
St Jude
St. Vincent
St. Vincent
Mossville
Brimfigld
St. Vincent
St. Thomas
Mossville
Mossville
Elmwood
Mossvilla
St. Vincent
$t. Thomas

River Clty Race Management www.adkinstrak.com 1

Ima
13:03.8
13:03.0
13:08.3
13009
13:10.2
131758
13600
10540
11578
13587
13:58.)
14:10.7
14:14.8
1421 4
14215
14:30.3
14288
14.40.4
14438
14:54 4
14.88.5
14:87.1
18:02.3
15:08.7
15:05.5
15:26.3
15208
16:20.4
15:23.9
16:35.7
15.40.8
16.00.2
18:19.1
1242
16:44.2
171119
17:48.3
18:08.8
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6:57M
a4
o:5nM
7.0084
7.66M
70T
T 14
T: 14
7.1
7.16M
7.2
7228
T2ZM
T.26M
7N
7.3
T:32/M
7.33
T.35M
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Race Date IESA Sectional - Brimfield
Qctober 10, 2020 Team Summary Results

Girls
Glrls
Class - A All Runnars
Top § = =ewereeecemsces Finishers ~- -
Place Team Places * 2 3 4 5 ¢ P
1 8t. Jude 30 1 5 8 810 1125 '3 "12{

Top 5Times: 1:07:24.4 ¢ -2

}(3/1 Brimfiold 4 (3€) 2 4 m 0 13@ 2 17 3¢

Top §Time§: 1:09:49.1

a\b Elmwood &4 CBE? 3 7 9 14 21‘33 ‘
“x Top 5 Timss: @ g:g g:/

1:10:12.8
4 Mossville 106 12 186 19 28 31 32 34 -
Top 5 Times: 1:15.18.8 $J ig
5 St Vincent 114 16 22 24 26 27 30 35
Top 5 Timss: 1:15:10.9
Inc. St. Thomas Cnly 3 finishers
Top 5 Timas:
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Rags Dale IESA Sectional - Brimfield

Qctober 10, 2020 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys
Class - A All Runners
Place Score BlbNo Name JTeam Time Pace

1 1 173 J Hampton Elmwaond 1215  &41IM

2 2 9456 Joshua Stedwill St Jude 1149.5  5:56M

3 3 1685 Ezra Pacheco Brimfield 11:53.3 5:5TM

4 4 154 Mika Nelson _ Brirnfield 12:05.1 6:00M

5 5 170 Kevin Dunkel Elmwood 12148  @:07M

B 5] 172  Matthew Glenn Elmwood 12:165 &:08M

7 7 171 Aiden Faulkner Elmwood 124186 &21M

B B 2840 Luke Fady St. Jude 121428 &21M

9 g 149 Luke Estes Brimfield 12458 8:23M
10 10 150 Reed Floray Brimfisld 12:47.9  6:24M
11 11 841  Tristan Flaherty St Jude 12:8038 62TM
12 12 778 Pairick Graham St. Thomas 12:6B84 ©:29M
13 13 162 Jackson Kraft Brimfield 131154  &38M
14 14 197  Landon Wall Messville 13:24.7  642M
15 18 176 Silas Schmieg Elmwood 13:24.8 6:42M
18 15 189  Cullan Fahrenkrug Massville 13286 645M
17 17 153  Kal Nelson Brimfield 13:326 &48M
18 1B 183  Phoenix Perreault Mossville 12328 &6:.46M
18 18 195 Zachary Siemers Meesville 13:36.0  6:40M
20 20 242 Zachary Nethery St Jude 13140.0 6:.60M
21 21 169 Cooper Brown Elmwond 13:484  6:54M
22 (<B) 960 Jacklogan St, Vincent 13:49.3  &:55M
23 22 188 Luke Braun Mosaville 13:50.7 &:56M
24 23 827 Sean Graham St Thomas 13856 &:.58M
25 24 944 Zachary Pribaz 5t. Jude 14018  7.01M
28 25 176 Kam Stevenson Elmwood 14:062 7.0
27 26 182 Travis Head Mosevilla 14:.057 700
28 27 943 Luke Pribaz 81, Jude 14:686.5  7:29/M
24 28 190 Logan Gargiulo Mosgville 16:021  7:31M
30 20 148  David Catour Brimfield 15:37.0  T7T43M
3 an 948  CGavin Stickelmaier Sl Jude 16:021  8&:01M
32 k3| 829 Plerce Lynch 5t Thomas 17024 831
33 32 762 Drake Dunning St. Thomas 17147 8:37TM
34 (<5) 963 Dominic Rummans St. Vingent 17.266  5.43M
35 (<§) 962 Aidan Rashid Bt Vincent 172316 §:46M
36 az 832 Nicholas Weber St. Thomas 18:01.6  &:01M
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Race Date
Qctober 10, 2020

FPlace Team
1 Elmwood
2 Brimfield
3 St. Jude
4 Mossvllle
5 5t. Thomas
inc, St. Vincent

River City Race Management

IESA Sectional - Brimfield
Team Summary Results

Boys
Boys

Class - A All Runners

Top 5 wermmmreve——-= FIR{SH1OTS
Places 1 2 3 4 8§
34 1 & &8 7 16
Top & Times: 1:01:58.2
39 3 4 8 10 13
Top 5Times: 1:02:47.7
86 2 8 11 20 24
Top & Times: 1:08:07.7
88 14 16 18 19 22
Top 5Times: 1.07:55.8
131 12 23 31 32 33

Top 5Times; 1:18:12.8

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times;
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